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Schedule of Sewer Plant in Serwlw By Primary Account- 2006 
Monthly UPIS 0a1anccs per ~ o o b -  zoo6 

Silver Lake Oaks -Sewer 101 I 64491 FWS [Silver Lake C J ~  Sewer 
Docket No 060368 -WS 
Schedule Year Ended 2006 through 1Y311D6, and 33 man% Average - I 
,HIstOrr~ [ 1 or Projected [I 1 
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Schedule of Water and Sewer Plant In Service 
Annual Balances Subsequent to Last Established Rate Base 

Florida Public Service Commission 

Silver Lake Oaks 
Docket No. 060368-WS 
Projected Test Year Ending 12/31/07 

Schedule:' A-4 

Preparer: Robert M. Griffin 
Page: 20f2 

Explanation: Schedule A-4 continued 

(1 ) (2 ) (3 ) 
Water Sewer 

Line Year End Year End 
No. Description Balance Balance 

The balances for this system begin June 30,2004 in accordance with PSC Amendatory Order 

30 
31 
32 
33 

34 
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37 
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41 

42 
43 
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45 

46 
47 
48 
49 

50 
51 
52 
53 

54 
55 
56 
57 

58 
59 
60 
61 

2000 
Additions 
Retirements 
Adjustments 
12/31/00 Balance 

2001 
Additions 
Retirements 
Adjustments 
12/31/01 Balance 

2nC12 
Additions 
Retirements 
Adjustments 
12/31/02 Balance 

2003 
Additions 
Retirements 
Adjustments 
06/30/04 Amend. Order Balance 

2004 
Additions 
Retirements 
Adjustments 
12/31/04 Balance 

2005 
Additions 
Retirements 
Adjustments 
12/31/05 Balance 

2006 
Additions 
Retirements 
Adjustments 
12/31 106 Balance 

2007 
Additions 
Retirements 
Adjustments 
12/31/07 Balance 

Supporting Schedules: A-5, A-6 (pp 2-5) 

109,092 
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0 
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12,513 
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512 
11 5,949 
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(1 7 1  2) 
1,292 

126,530 

24,000 
(1,500) 

633 
149,664 

104.646 

0 
0 
0 

104,646 

802 

51 2 
105,392 

(568) 

39,500 
(6,932 1 
1,292 

139,252 

633 
153,778 
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Schedule of Sewer Plant in Service By Primary Account 
Test Year Average balance 
Silver Lake Oaks Schedule A-6 
Docket No. 060368-WS Page. 3015 
Test Year Ending 12/31/05 Preparer Robert M Griffin 
Hlstorical [ X I Projected [ ] 

Florida Public Service Commission 

Explanation Prowde me month ending Adjusted balances for Sewer Plant in Serwce by prlmaly account for each monh of the Test Year and the ending balance for me pnor year 

(1 ) ( 2 )  (3) (4) (5) (6)  (7) ( 8 )  (9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14) (15) 
Line A a t  Prior Year Average 
No No Aaount Name IZI~IIO~ Jan Feb Mar Apr May J"n Jul Aug Sep OCt NOV Dec Balance 

1 INTANGIBLE PLANT 
2 351 1 Organization 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
3 352 1 Franchises 647 647 647 647 647 647 647 647 647 647 647 647 647 647 
4 389.1 Other Plant K Muc. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 
5 COLLECTION PLANT 
6 353.2 Land 8 Land Rights 6.602 6,602 6.602 6,602 6,602 6,602 6,602 6,602 6,602 6,602 6,602 6,602 6,602 6.602 

8 355.2 Power Generation Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
9 360.2 Collection Sewers -Force 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
10 361.2 Collection Sewers - Gravlty 15,465 15.465 15,465 15.465 15,465 15,465 15,465 15.465 15,465 15.465 15,465 15,465 15,465 15,465 
11 362.2 Spedal Collecting Slluctures 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

13 364 2 Flow Measuring Devices 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
14 365.2 Flow Measuring Installations 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 
15 389.2 Other Plant 8 Mlsc. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 I1 0 0 0 0 0 0 
16 SYSTEM PUMPING PLANT 
17 353 3 Land K Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
I 8  354.3 Structures K Improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
19 355.3 Power Generation Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
20 370.3 Receiving Wells 2.400 2.400 2.400 2,400 2,400 2.400 2,400 2,400 2,400 2,400 2,400 2.400 2.400 2.400 
21 371.3 Pumping Equipment 8.406 8.406 8,406 8.406 8.406 8.406 8,406 8,406 8,406 8,406 8.406 8,406 8,406 8.406 
22 389.3 Other Plant K Msc. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
23 TREATMENT AND DISPOSAL PLANT 
24 353.4 Land 8 Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
25 354.4 Structures K Improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
26 355.4 Power Generation Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

28 381.4 PlantSewen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
29 382.4 Oulfall Sewer Lines 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
30 389.4 Other Plant 8 Msc. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
31 RECLAIMED WATER TREATMENT PLANT 
32 353.5 Land K Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
33 354.5 Shctures K Improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
34 355.5 Power Generaeon Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
35 371.5 Pumping Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
36 374.5 Reuse Dsbibulion RessNoin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 
37 380.5 Treatment K Disposal Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
38 381 5 PlantSewen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
39 389.5 Other Plant K Mic. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
40 RECLAIMED WATER DISTRIBUTION PLANT 
41 352.6 Franchises 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
42 353.6 Land K Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
43 354.6 Structures K Improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
44 355.6 Power Generation Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
45 3 6 6 6  Reuseservices 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
46 367 6 Reuse Meters K Meter Installations 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
47 371.6 Pumping Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
48 375.6 Reuse T r a m i s i o n  8 Dislr Sys 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

50 GENERAL PLANT 
51 353.7 Land E Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
52 354.7 SlruEtures K Improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
53 390.7 Ofice Furnilure 8 Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

55 391.7 Transportation Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
56 392.7 Stores Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
57 393.7 Tools. Shop K Garage Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 a 0 0 0 0 0 
58 394.7 Laboratory Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
59 395.7 Power Operated Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
60 396.7 Communtcation Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
61 397.7 Miscellaneous Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 62 398.7 Other Tangible Plant 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

'p> 63 TOTAL 104,646 104,646 104,646 104,646 104,646 104,646 104,646 104,646 104,646 104,694 104,961 105,278 105,392 104,780 

Sublolal Land K Land Rights 6.602 6.602 6.602 6,602 6,602 6.602 6,602 6.602 6,602 6.602 6,602 6,602 6,602 6,602 

7 354.2 Structures 8 Improvements 4.628 4.628 4.628 4.628 4.628 4,628 4.628 4.628 4.620 4.628 4.628 4,528 4.628 4,620 

12 363.2 Services to Customen 2,910 2,910 2,910 2,910 2,910 2.910 2.910 2,910 2,910 2,910 2,910 2,910 2,910 2,910 

27 380.4 Treatment 8 Disposal Equipment 63.588 63.588 63,590 63.588 63.588 63.588 63.588 63.585 63,588 63.588 63.588 6 3 . ~ 2 2  63.~22 63.624 

49 389 6 Other Plant K Mic .  Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

54 390.71 Computer Equlpment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 315 398 51 2 98 

\s 64 
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Schedule of Sewer Plant in Service By Primary Account 
Test Year Average balance 
Silver Lake Oaks Schedule A-6 
Docket No. 060368-WS Page: 4015 
Schedule Year Ending 12/31/06 Preparer: Robert M. Griffin 
Hlslorical I 1 Projected [ X 1 

Florida Public Service Commission 

Explanation Provide the month ending Adjusted balances for Sewer Plant In SeMce by primary account for each month of the Intermediate Year and the ending balance for the prior year 

(1) (2) (3 )  (4) (5) (6 )  (7) (8 )  (9) (10) (1’) (12) (13) (14) (15) 
Line Amt Prior Year Average 

Dec Balance No. No. Amount Name 1 2/31/05 Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep oct Nov 
1 INTANGIBLE PLANT 
2 351 1 Organization 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
3 352.1 Franchises 647 647 647 647 647 647 647 647 647 647 647 647 647 647 
4 389.1 Other Plant 8 Misc. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
5 COLLECTION PLANT 
6 353 2 Land K Land Rights 6.602 6,602 6,602 6,602 6.602 6,602 6.602 6.602 6.602 6.602 6,602 6,602 6,602 6.602 

8 355.2 Power Generation Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
9 360.2 Colledion Sewers - Force 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
10 361.2 Collection Sewers - Gravity 15.465 15.465 15.465 15.465 15,465 15.465 13,963 18,963 18.963 22,461 22.461 22.461 25,959 18.694 
1 1  362.2 Special Collecting Structures 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

13 364 2 Flow Measunng Devices 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
14 365.2 Flow Measunng Installations 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
15 389.2 Other Plant 8 Misc. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
16 SYSTEM PUMPING PLANT 
17 353.3 Land 8 Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
l e  354.3 Structures 8 Improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
19 355.3 Power Generation Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
20 370.3 Receiving Wells 2.400 2,400 2.400 2.400 2,400 2.400 2.400 2,400 2.400 2,400 2.400 2.400 2.400 2,400 
21 371.3 Pumping Equipment 8,406 8,406 8.406 8,406 8,406 8,406 8.406 8.406 8,406 8.406 3,406 8,406 8,406 8.406 
22 389.3 Other Plant K Msc. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
23 TREATMENT AND DISPOSAL PLANT 
24 353.4 Land K Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
25 354.4 Structures K Improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
26 355.4 Power Generation Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
27 330.4 Treatment K Disposal Equipment 6 3 . e ~ ~  63,822 63,322 63,822 63,822 6 3 . 8 ~ 2  63,522 63.822 63.822 63.822 6 3 . e ~  63.822 85.~96 65.520 
28 383.4 PlantSewers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 
29 382.4 Outfall Sewer Lines 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
30 389.4 Other Plant K Msc. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
31 RECLAIMED WATER TREATMENT PLANT 
32 353.5 Land 8 Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
33 354.5 Structures 8 improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
34 355.5 Power Generation Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
35 371.5 Pumping Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
36 374.5 Reuse Distribution Reservoirs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
37 380.5 Treatment 8 Dispmai Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
38 381.5 PlanlSewers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
39 389.5 Other Plant 8 Misc. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
40 RECLAIMED WATER DiSTRlBLlTlON PLANT 
41 352.6 Franchises 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
42 353.6 Land K Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
43 354.6 Structures 8 Improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
44 355.6 Power Generation Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
45 366.6 RevseSeNices 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
46 367.6 Reuse Meters K Meter Installations 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
47 371.6 Pumping Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
48 375.6 Reuse Transmlsion K Distr. Sys. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

50 GENERAL PLANT 
51 353.7 Land 8 Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
52 354.7 Strudures 8 Improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
53 390.7 Offlce Furniture 8 Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
54 390.71 Computer Equipment 512 512 51 2 557 557 739 771 771 771 771 771 771 1 ,804 756 
55 391.7 Transportation Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
56 392.7 Stores Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
57 393.7 Tools. Shop 8 Garage Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

59 395 7 Power Operated Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

60 396 7 Communication Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

61 397.7 Mmxllaneous Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

7 354.2 Structures K Improvements 4.628 4.628 4,628 4,628 4,628 4.628 4,628 4,628 4.628 4.628 4.628 4.628 4,628 4.628 

12 363 2 Services to Customers 2,910 2,910 2,910 2,910 2,910 2,910 2,910 2,910 2,910 2,910 2,910 2,910 2,910 2,910 

49 389.6 Other Plant 8 Mlsc. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

58 394 7 Laboratory Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .  0 0 0 0 

- 62 398 7 Other Tangible Plant 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

63 TOTAL 105,392 105,392 105,392 105,437 105,437 105,619 109,149 109.149 109,149 112,647 112.647 112.647 139.252 110,563 

Subtotal Land K Land Rights 6,602 6,602 6,602 6.602 6.602 6,602 6,602 6,602 6.602 6,602 6,602 6,602 6,602 6.602 0’ 64 
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Schedule of Sewer Plant in Service By Primary Account 
Test Year Average balance 
Silver Lake Oaks 
Docket No. 06036B-WS Page: 50f5  
Schedule Year Ending 12/31/07 
Hioncal [ ] Projected [ X ] 

Florida Public Service Commission 

Schedule: A-6 

Preparer: Robert M. Griffin 
Explanation: Provide Me month ending Adjusted balances for Sewer Plant in Service by primary account for each monlh of the Projected Rate Year and me ending balance for me prior year 

(1) 
Line Am1 
No. No. Amount Name 
1 INTANGIBLE PLANT 
2 351.1 Organization 
3 352.1 Franchises 
4 389.1 Other Plant a Misc. Equipment 
5 COLLECTION PLANT 
6 353.2 Land a Land Rights 
7 354.2 Structures 8 Improvements 
8 355.2 Power Generation Equipment 
9 360.2 Collection Sewers - Force 
10 361.2 Colledion Sewers - Gravity 
1 1 362.2 Speaai Collecting Structures 
12 363.2 Serdices to Customers 
13 364.2 Flow Measuring Devices 
14 365.2 Flow Measuring Installations 
15 389.2 Other Plant 8 Misc. Equipment 
16 SYSTEM PUMPING PLANT 
17 353.3 Land 6 Land Rights 
18 354.3 Structures & Improvements 
19 355.3 Power Generation Equipment 
20 370.3 Receiving Welk 
21 371.3 Pumping Equipment 
22 389.3 Other Plant B Misc. Equipment 
23 TREATMENT AND DISPOSAL PLANT 
24 353.4 Land 6 Land Rights 
25 354.4 Strudures a Improvements 
26 355.4 Power Generation Equipment 
27 380.4 Treatment B Disposal Equipment 
28 331.4 Plant Sewers 
29 382.4 Oulfall Sewer Lines 
30 389.4 Other Plant I3 Muc. Equipment 
31 RECLAIMEDWATER TREATMENT PLANT 
32 353 5 Land a Land Rights 
33 354 5 Structures 8, Improvements 
34 355 5 Power Generation Equipment 
35 371.5 Pumping Equipment 
36 374.5 Reuse Distribution Reservoirs 
37 380.5 Treatment R Disposal Equipment 
38 381.5 PlantSewers 
39 389.5 m e r  Plant (L Muc. Equipment 
40 RECLAIMED WATER DISTRIBUTION PLANT 
41 352.6 Franchises 
42 353.6 Land 8 Land Rights 
43 354.6 Shctures 8. Improvements 
44 355.6 Power Generation Equipment 
45 366.6 ReuseServices 
46 367.6 Reuse Meters B Meter Installations 
47 371.6 Pumping Equipment 
48 375.6 Reuse Transmission 8 Diutr. Sys. 
49 389.6 Other Plant 8 Misc. Equipment 
50 GENERAL PLANT 
51 353.7 Land R Land Rights 
52 354 7 structures 8 Improvements 
53 390.7 Office Furntlure B Equipment 
54 390.71 Computer Equipment 
55 391.7 Transportation Equipment 
56 392.7 Stores Equipment 
57 393.7 Took, shop 8 Garage Equipmenl 
58 394.7 Laboratory Equipment 
59 395.7 Power Operated Equipment 
60 396 7 Communication Equipment 
61 397.7 Miscellaneous Equipment 
62 398.7 Olhgr Tangible Plant 

(2) (3) (4) 
Prior Year 
12/31/06 Jan Feb 

0 0 0 
647 647 647 
0 0 0 

6,602 6,602 6,602 
4,628 4.628 4 628 

0 0 0 
0 0 0 

25,959 25 959 25,959 
0 0 0 

2,910 2.910 2910 
0 0 0 
0 0 0 
0 0 0 

0 0 0 
0 0 0 
0 0 0 

2.400 2,400 2,400 
3.406 8,406 8,406 

0 0 0 

0 0 0 
0 0 0 
0 0 0 

85.896 85.896 85.896 
0 0 0 
0 0 0 
0 0 0 

0 0 0 
0 0 0 
0 0 0 
0 0 0 
0 0 0 
0 0 0 
0 0 0 
0 0 0 

0 0 0 
0 0 0 
0 0 0 
0 0 0 
0 0 0 
0 0 0 
0 0 0 
0 0 0 
0 0 0 

0 
0 
0 

1,804 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 0 
0 0 
0 0 

0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 

1,840 I ,887 

15) 

Mar 

0 
647 
0 

6,602 
4,822 

0 
0 

29.238 
0 

2.910 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

2,400 
8,406 

0 

0 
0 
0 

35,896 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

1,977 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

(6) (7) (8) 

Apr May Jun 

0 0 0 
647 647 64 7 
0 0 0 

6,602 6,602 6.602 
4,822 4 822 5,016 

0 0 0 
0 0 0 

29,238 29.238 32,517 
0 0 0 

2,910 2,910 2,910 
0 0 0 
0 0 0 
0 0 0 

0 0 0 
0 0 0 
0 0 0 

2,400 2,400 2.400 
8,406 8,406 8,406 

0 0 0 

0 
0 
0 

85,896 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

85,896 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

85,896 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 0 0 
0 0 0 
0 0 0 
0 0 0 
0 0 0 
0 0 0 
0 0 0 
0 0 0 
0 0 0 

0 0 0 
0 0 0 
0 0 0 

2,050 2.107 2,164 
0 0 0 
0 0 0 
0 0 0 
0 0 0 
0 0 0 
0 0 0 
0 0 0 
0 0 0 

(9) 

Jut 

0 
647 
0 

6,602 
5,016 

0 
0 

32.517 
0 

2,910 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

2.400 
8.406 

0 

0 
0 

0 
05,896 

0 
I1 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
I) 
0 

0 
0 
0 

2.208 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 0 0 
647 64 7 647 
0 0 0 

6,602 
5.016 

0 
0 

32.517 
0 

2.910 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

2,400 
8.406 

0 

0 
0 
0 

85.896 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

2,247 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

6,602 
5,210 

0 
0 

35,796 
0 

2.910 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

2,400 
8,406 

0 

0 
0 
0 

85,896 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

2.318 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

6,602 
5.210 

0 
0 

35.796 
0 

2,910 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

2,400 
8,406 

0 

0 
0 
0 

05,896 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
. o  

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

2,356 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Nov 

0 
647 
0 

6,602 
5,210 

0 
0 

35,796 
0 

2.910 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

2,400 
8,406 

0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

2,392 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

85.896 

(14) (15) 
Average 

Dec Balance 

0 0 
647 , 64 7 
0 0 

6.602 6,602 
5 404 4 956 

0 0 
0 0 

39.075 31,508 
0 0 

2.910 2,910 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 

0 0 
0 0 
0 0 

2,400 2.400 
8,406 8,406 

0 0 

0 0 
0 0 
0 0 

85.896 85,896 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 

0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 

0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 

0 0 
0 0 
0 0 

2.438 2,138 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 

63 TOTAL 139,252 139,288 139,335 142,898 142,971 143.028 146.558 146.602 146,641 150,185 150 223 150,259 153 778 145,463 

% 64 Subtotal Land a Land Rights 6.602 6,602 6,602 6,602 6,602 6,602 6.602 6.602 6,602 6,602 6.602 6,602 6 602 6602 

as 
11 printed 12/20/2006 1 1  08 AM 
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i 

W h 

c 
" 
L 

f 
P 

0 0 0  

0 0 0  

0 0 0  

0 0 0  

0 0 0  

0 0 0  

0 0 0  

0 0 0  

0 0 0  

0 0 0  

0 0 0  

0 0 0  

0 0 0  

0 0 0  

+ 

g 
3 

W 
0 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

- 
5 





Schedule of Water and Sewer Accumulated Depreciation 
Annual Balances Subsequent to Last Established Rate Base 

Florida Public Service Commission 

Silver Lake Oaks 
Docket No. 060368-WS 
Projected Test Year Ending 12/31/07 

Schedule: A-8 

Preparer: Robert M. Griffin 
Page: 2 o f 2  

Explanation: Schedule A-8 continued 

(1 1 (2) (3) 

Line 
Water 

Year End 
Sewer 

Year End 
No. Description Balance Balance 

The balances for this system begin June 30,2004 in accordance with PSC Amendatory Order 

30 
31 
32 
33 

34 
35 
36 
37 

38 
39 
40 
41 

42 
43 
44 
45 

46 
47 
48 
49 

50 
51 
52 
53 

54 
55 
56 
57 

58 
59 
60 
61 

2000 
Additions 
Retirements 
Adjustments 
12/31/00 Balance 

2001 
Additions 
Retirements 
Adjustments 
12/31 /01 Balance 

2nn2 
Additions 
Retirements 
Adjustments 
12/31 /02 Balance 

2003 
Additions 
Retirements 
Adjustments 
06/30/04 Amend. Order Balance 

2004 
Additions 
Retirements 
Adjustments 
12/31/04 Balance 

2005 
Additions 
Retirements 
Adjustments 
12/31 105 Balance 

2006 
Additions 
Retirements 
Adjustments 
12/31 106 Balance 

2007 
Additions 
Retirements 
Adjustments 
12/31 /07 Balance 

Supporting Schedules: A-9, A-10 (pp 2-5) 

32,399 

1,660 

0 
33,167 

(892) 

18 
30.102 

129 
32,215 

36 1 
35,300 

69,579 

2,359 
0 
0 

71.938 

4,719 
(568) 

18 
76.1 07 

4,872 
(6,932) 

129 
74,176 

6,278 
(2,108) 

36 1 
78,707 

27 
13 printed 12/20/2006 11 :08 AM 
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._ Schedule of Sewer Accumulated Depreciation By Primary Account- 2004 
Depreciation ~ ~ s t a r S e ~ a r A c c o u n ~ - 2 0 0 4  I 1 I I 

- . ~~ t 
Silver Lake Oaks -Sewer 
Docket No. 060368 - WS 
Schedule Year Ended: 2004 
Historic 1x1 or Projested [ 1 

depreciation rates for2004 

I 

Lme 
No 

- 

(1) (2) (3) ~ - (4) (5) (6) m (8) 
Acd Account Annual 
No Name Rate 0 7 l ~ I O 4  08/31/04 09130104 10/31/04 11130104 l Z l m 4  

, 

W 
0 
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Schedule of Sewer Accumulated Depreciation By Primary Account 
Test Year Average balance 
Silver Lake Oaks Schedule. A-IO 
Docket No. 060368-WS Page: 4015 
Schedule Year Ecding 12/31/06 Preparer: Robert M. Griffin 
Historical [ ] Projected [ X ] 

Florida Public Service Commission 

Explanation: Provide the month ending Adjusted balances for Sewer Accumulated Depreciabon by pnmary account for each month of the Intermediate Year and the ending balance for the prior year. 

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)  (6) (7) (8 )  (9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14) (15) 
Line Acct Prior Year Average 

Dec Balance No. No Account Name I 2/31/05 Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep oct Nov 
1 INTANGIBLE PLANT 
2 351 1 Organlzatlon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
3 352.1 Franchises 224 226 227 228 230 231 232 234 235 236 238 239 240 232 
4 389 1 Other Plant 8 Misc. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
5 COLLECTION PLANT 
6 353.2 Land 8 Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
7 354.2 Structures 8 Improvements 1.671 1.683 1,695 1.707 1,720 1,732 1.744 1.756 1.768 1.780 1.792 1,804 
8 355.2 Power Generation Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
9 360.2 Colleclion Sewers - Force 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

10 361.2 Cdleclion Sewers - Gravity 8,678 8,707 8.735 8,764 8,792 8,821 0,354 8.389 8,424 7.964 8,006 8.047 7,593 8.406 
11 362.2 Special Collecltng Structures 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
12 363 2 Srnvices to Customer; 1.326 1,332 1.339 1.345 1,351 1,358 1.364 1,370 1.377 1.383 1.390 1.396 1,402 1,364 
13 364 2 Flow Measuring Devices 0 0 a 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
14 365.2 Flow Measuring Installations 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
15 389 2 Other Plant 8 Misc. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
16 SYSTEM PUMPING PLANT 
17 353.3 Land 8 Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
18 354.3 Struclures 8 Improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
19 355.3 Power Generation Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
20 370.3 Receiving Wells 1,307 1,318 1.329 1.341 1,352 1,358 1.365 1,372 1.378 1,385 1.392 1.398 1.405 1,362 
21 371.3 Pumping Equipment 7.167 7.205 7.245 7.254 7.323 7,362 7,401 1,440 7.479 7,517 7,556 7.595 7,634 7,401 
22 389.3 Other Plant 8 Misc. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
23 TREATMENT AND DISPOSAL PLANT 
24 353 4 Land 8 Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
25 354.4 Structures 8 Improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
26 355.4 Power Generation Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 n 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
27 380.4 Treatment 8 Disposal Equipment 55,715 56.011 56.307 56,603 56.898 57.194 57.409 57.785 58,080 58.376 58,671 58,967 53.938 57.079 
28 381 4 Plantsewers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
29 382 4 Outfall Sewer Lines 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
30 389 4 Other Plant 8 Msc. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
31 RECLAIMED WATER TREATMENT PLANT 
32 353 5 Land 8 Land Rlghts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
33 354 5 Sbuctures 8 Improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
34 355 5 Power Generation Equlpment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
35 371 5 Pumping Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

36 374 5 Reuse Distribution Reservoirs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
37 380.5 Treatment 8 Disposal Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
38 381 5 Plantsewers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
39 389.5 Other Plant 8 M i .  Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
40 RECLAIMED WATER DlSTRlEUTlON PLANT 
41 352.6 Franchises 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
42 353.6 Land 8 Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
43 354.6 Structures 8 Improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
44 355.6 Power Generation Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
45 366.6 ReUSeSeNices 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
46 367.6 Reuse Meters 8 Meter Installations 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
47 371.6 Pumping Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
48 375.6 Reuse Transmission 8 Distr. Sys. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

1.816 1,744 

49 389.6 Other Plant 8 Mlsc Equipment 
50 GENERAL PLANT 
51 3537 
52 354 7 
53 3907 
54 39071 
55 391 7 
56 3927 
57 393 7 
58 394 7 
59 395 7 
60 396 7 
61 3977 
62 3987 

Land 8 Land Rights 
Structures 8 Improvements 
Office Furniture 8 Equipment 
Computer Equipment 
Transportation Equipment 
Stores Equipment 
Tools. Shop 8 Garage Equipment 
Laboratory Equipment 
Power Operated Equipment 
Communication Equipment 
Mlscellaneaus Equipment 
Other Tangible Plant 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

r e  

0 
0 
0 

25 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

32 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

40 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

47 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
n 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

sa 

n 
0 
0 

68 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

79 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

90 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 0 
0 0 
0 0 

101 111 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

122 1 

0 0 
0 0 
0 0 

47 72 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 

pji" 63 TOTAL 76.107 76,508 76,909 77,311 77.713 78,113 78.017 78.424 78,831 78.742 79,155 79.568 74,176 77.660 

64 Subtotal Land 8 Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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Schedule of Sewer Accumulated Depreciation By Primary Account 
Test Year Average balance 
Silver Lake Oaks Schedule' A-IO 
Docket No. 060358-WS Page 5 o f 5  
Schedule Year Endng 12/31/07 Preparer: Robert M Griffin 
Historical [ 1 Projected [ X ] 

Florida Public Service Commission 

Explanation: Provide me month ending Adjusted balances for Sewer Accumulated Depreciation by primary account foi each month of be Projected Rate Year and the ending balance for Me prior year 

(1) (2) (3) (4 1 (5 )  (6) (7) (8) (9) 110) (11) (12) (13) (14) (15) 
Line Amt Pnor Year Average 
No. No. Amount Name 1~131106 Jan Feb Mar Apr May J"" Jul Aug sep oct NO" Dec Balance 
1 INTANGIBLE PLANT 
2 351.1 Organization 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
3 352.1 Franchises 240 24 2 243 244 24 6 247 249 250 251 253 254 255 257 249 
4 389.1 Othsr Plant 8 Msc. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
5 COLLECT13PI PLANT 
6 353 2 Land 8 Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

e 355 2 Pmer Generation Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
9 360.2 Collection Sewers - Farce 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

10 361.2 Collsction Sewers - Gravity 7.593 7,641 7,689 7.273 7.327 7,381 6.970 7.030 7,090 6.686 6,752 6,818 6.420 7.129 
11 362.2 Spacial Collecting Structures 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
12 363.2 Services to Customers 1.402 1.409 1.415 1,422 1,428 1.414 1.441 1,447 1.453 1.460 1.466 1.473 1,479 1,441 
13 364.2 Flow Measuring Devices 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
14 365.2 Flow Measuring Installations 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
15 389.2 Other Plant 8 Misc. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
16 SYSTEM PUMPING PLANT 
17 353.3 Land a Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
18 354.3 Structures 8 Improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
19 355.3 Power Qeneration Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
20 370.3 Recalving Wells 1,405 1,412 1,418 1,425 1,432 1,438 1,445 1.452 1,458 1.465 1,472 1.478 1,485 1.445 
21 371.3 Pumping Equipment 7,634 7,673 7,712 7,751 7,790 7.829 7,868 7,907 7.946 7.984 8.023 8.062 5.101 7,868 
22 389.3 Other Plant 8 Msc. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
23 TREATMENT AND DISPOSAL PLANT 
24 353.4 Land 8 Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
25 354.4 Sbmtures 8 Improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
26 355.4 Power Generation Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
27 380.4 Treatment 8 Disposal Equipment 53,938 54.336 54.734 55.131 55,529 55.927 56,324 56.722 57,120 57.517 57,915 58.313 58,710 56.324 
28 381.4 Piant Sewers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
29 382.4 Outfall Sewer Lines 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
30 389.4 Other Plant 8 Msc. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
31 RECLAIMED WATER TREATMENT PLANT 
32 353.5 Land 8 Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
33 354 5 Structures 8 Improvemenk 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
34 355 5 Power Generation Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
35 371.5 Pumping Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
36 374.5 Reuse Distribution Reservoirs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
37 380.5 Treatment 8 Disposal Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
38 381.5 Plantsewers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
39 389.5 Othw Plant 8 Msc. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
40 RECLAIMED WATER OlSTRlBUTlON PLANT 
41 352.6 Franchises 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
42 353.6 Land &Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
43 354.6 SlNctures 8 lmprovemenk 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
44 355.6 Power Qeneration Equlpment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
45 366.6 ReuseSeMces 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
46 367.6 Reuse Meters 8 Meter InstallaUons 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
47 371.6 hrmping Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
48 375.6 Reuse Transmision 8 Dlstr. Sys. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
49 389.6 Other Plant 8 Misc Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
50 GENERAL PLANT 
51 353 7 Land 8 Land RighLs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

53 390 7 Cffice Furniture 8 Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
54 390 71 Computer Equipment 147 173 199 226 255 284 314 345 376 408 441 474 508 31 9 
55 391 7 Transportation Equipmenl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
56 392.7 Stores Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
57 393.7 Tools. Shop 8 Garage Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
5.8 394 7 Laboratory Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
59 395 7 Power Operated Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
60 396.7 Communication Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

62 398.7 Other Tangible Plant 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

7 354 2 Structures 8 Improvements 1,816 1.828 1.840 1.797 1.809 1.822 1,779 1,792 1.805 1,763 1.776 1,790 1,748 1.797 

52 354 7 Structures 8 Improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

61 397.7 Miscellaneous Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

63 TOTAL 74,176 74,713 75,250 i5.269 75,815 76,362 76,389 76.944 77,499 77,535 78,099 75,663 78.707 76,571 

64 Subtotal Land (L Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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Schedule of Water Contr ibutions in A id  o f  Construction By Classification 
Test Year Average balance 
Silver Lake Oaks 
Docket No. 060368-WS 
Test Year Ending 12/31/05 

Florida Public Service Commission 

Schedule A-12 

Preparer Robert M Gnffin 
Page 2 of 5 

Explanation Provide the Per Books monthly and average CIAC balances by classification If a projected year is employed, provide breakdown for test year, base year and intermediate year also 

Cash ClAC 
1 Water Treatment Equipment 
2 MeterFees 
3 Main Extension Charge 
4 Service Installation Fees 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

5 Total Cash ClAC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Property CIAC: 
6 Dist Reservoirs & Standpipes 
7 T&DMains 
8 Services 
9 Melershleter lnslallation 
10 Hydrants 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

11 Tolal Property ClAC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

12 Total Water ClAC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

SEWER 
Cash ClAC 

13 Treatment & Disposal Equipment 
14 Other 
15 Main Extension Charge 
16 Service Installation Fees 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

17 Total Cash ClAC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Property ClAC 
18 Structures & Improvements 
19 Collection Sewers- Force 
20 Collection Sewers- Gravity 
21 Services to Customers 
22 Lifl Stations 
23 Pumping Equipment 
24 Reuse Services 
25 Reuse Transmission B Dist Mains 
26 Other Plan1 Misc Equip 

27 Total Property ClAC 

28 Total Sewer ClAC 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Note 2005 Per Book balances are zero since system's balances were aggregated at an Adminislrative Level pending the PSC Order regarding proper balances at 6/04 acquisition 

24 printed 12/20/2006 11 08 AM 





Schedule of Water and Sewer Contributions in Aid of Construction 
Annual Balances Subsequent to Last Established Rate Base 

Florida Public Service Commission 

Silver Lake Oaks 
Docket No. 060368-WS 
Projected Test Year Ending 12/32/07 

Schedule: A-I 1 

Preparer: Robert M. Griffin 
Page: 20f2 

Explanation: Schedule A-I 1 continued 

(1) (2) (3) 
Water Sewer 

Line Year End Year End 
No. Description Balance Balance 

The balances for this system begin June 30, 2004 in accordance with PSC Amendatory Order 

23 
24 
25 

26 
27 
28 

29 
3cI 
3'1 

32 
33 
34 

35 
36 
37 

38 
39 
40 

41 
42 
43 

44 
45 
46 

2000 
Additions 
Adjustments 
12/31/00 Balance 

2001 
Additions 
Adjustments 
12/31/01 Balance 

2002 
Additions 

'12/31/02 Balance 

2003 
Additions 
Adjustments 
06/30/04 Amend. Order Balance 

2004 
Additions 
Adjustments 
12/31/04 Balance 

2005 
Additions 
Adjustments 
12/31/05 Balance 

2006 
Additions 
Adjustments 
12/31/06 Balance 

2007 
Additions 
Adjustments 
12/31/07 Balance 

Supporting Schedules: A-12 (pp 2-5) 

Adii ictmentc . .-,--....-...- 

4,719 

0 
0 

4,719 

0 
0 

4.719 

0 
0 

4,719 

0 
0 

4.719 

18,377 

0 
0 

18,377 

0 
0 

18,377 

0 
0 

18,377 

0 
0 

18.377 

23 
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Schedule of Water Contributions in Aid of Construction By Classification 
Test Year Average balance 
Silver Lake Oaks Schedule A-I2 

Test Year Ending 12/31/05 Preparer Robert M Gnffin 

Explanation Provide the Adjusted monthly and average ClAC balances by classification If a projected year is employed. provide breakdown for test year, base year and intermediate year also 

Florida Public Service Commission 

Docket No. 060368-WS Page 3 of 5 

(1) (2) (3) (4 ) ( 5 )  (6 1 (7 ) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14) (15) 
Line Pnor Year Test Year Enc Average 
No Descnption 12/31 /04 Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug SOP Oct N ov Dec Balance 

WATER 
Cash ClAC 

1 Water Treatment Equipment 
2 MeterFees 
3 Main Extension Charge 
4 Service Installation Fees 

5 Total Cash ClAC 

Property ClAC 
6 Dist Reservoirs & Standpipes 
7 T&DMains 
8 Services 
9 Meteffihleter Installation 
10 Hydrants 

11 Total Properly ClAC 

12 Total Water ClAC 

SEWER 
Cash ClAC 

13 Treatment & Disposal Equipment 
14 Other 
15 Main Extension Charge 
16 Service Installation Fees 

17 Total Cash ClAC 

Properly ClAC 
18 Structures & Improvements 
19 Collection Sewers- Force 
20 Collection Sewers- Gravity 
21 Services to Customers 
22 Lift Stations 
23 Pumping Equipment 
24 Reuse Services 
25 Reuse Transmission 8, Dlst Mains 
26 Other Plant Misc Equip 

27 Total Properly ClAC 

28 Total Sewer ClAC 

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 

127 1 27 1 27 127 127 127 127 127 1 27 127 127 127 127 127 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
2,772 2.772 2,772 2,772 2,772 2,772 2,772 2,772 2,772 2,772 2.772 2,772 2,772 2,772 
1,820 1,820 1,820 1,820 1,820 1.820 1.820 1.820 1,820 1,820 1.820 1,820 1,820 1,820 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

4.592 4.592 4.592 4,592 4,592 4,592 4,592 4,592 4,592 4,592 4.592 4,592 4,592 4,592 

4,719 4,719 4,719 4,719 4,719 4,719 4,719 4,719 4,719 4.719 4,719 4,719 4.719 4.719 

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 

0 0 
0 0 

15,465 15,465 
2,910 2,910 

0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 

0 0 
0 0 

15,465 15,465 
2,910 2.910 

0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 

0 0 
0 0 

15,465 15,465 
2.910 2,910 

0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 

0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 

15,465 15,465 15,465 15,465 15,465 15,465 
2,910 2,910 2,910 2,910 2,910 2,910 

0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 

0 0 
0 0 

15,465 15,465 
2,910 2,910 

0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 

18,375 18,375 18,375 18,375 18,375 18,375 18,375 18,375 18,375 18,375 18,375 18,375 18,375 18.375 

18,377 18.377 18,377 18,377 18,377 18,377 18,377 18,377 18.377 18,377 18,377 18,377 18,377 18,377 
- 
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Schedule of Water Contributions in Aid of Construction By Classification 
Test Year Average balance 
Silver Lake Oaks 
Docket No. 060368-WS 
Test Year Ending 12/31/06 

Florida Public Service Commission 

Schedule A-12 

Preparer Robert M Gnffin 
Page 4 of 5 

Explanation Provide the Adjusted monthly and average ClAC balances by classification If a projected year is employed, provide breakdown for test year, base year and inlermediate year also 

1 
2 
3 
4 

5 

6 
7 

9 
10 

11 

12 

a 

13 
14 
15 
16 

17 

18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

27 

28 

Cash CIAC 
Water Treatment Equipment 
Meter Fees 
Main Extension Charge 
Service Installation Fees 

Total Cash ClAC 

Properly ClAC 
Dist Reservoirs & Standpipes 
T&D Mains 
Services 
MeterslMeter Installation 
Hydrants 

Total Properly ClAC 

Total Water ClAC 

SEWER 
Cash ClAC 
Treatment & Disposal Equipment 
Other 
Main Extension Charge 
Service Installation Fees 

Total Cash ClAC 

Properly ClAC 
Structures & Improvements 
Colledion Sewers- Force 
Collection Sewers- Gravity 
Services lo Customers 
Lift Staltons 
Pumping Equipment 
Reuse Services 
Reuse Transmission 8, Dist Mains 
Other Plant Misc Equip 

Total Properly ClAC 

Total Sewer ClAC 

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 

127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
2,772 2.772 2,772 2,772 2,772 2,772 2,772 2.772 2,772 2,772 2,772 2,772 2,772 2.772 
1,820 1.820 1,820 1,820 1.820 1,820 1,820 1,820 1,820 1,820 1,820 1,820 1,820 1,820 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

4,592 4,592 4,592 4,592 4.592 4,592 4,592 4,592 4,592 4,592 4,592 4,592 4,592 4,592 

4,719 4,719 4.719 4,719 4,719 4,719 4,719 4,719 4,719 4,719 4,719 4,719 4,719 4,719 

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

~ _ _ ~  _ _ ~  
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 

0 0 
0 0 

15,465 15,465 
2,910 2,910 

0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 

0 0 
0 0 

15,465 15,465 
2,910 2,910 

0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 

0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 

15,465 15,465 15,465 15,465 15,465 
2,910 2,910 2,910 2,910 2,910 

0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 

0 0 0 
0 0 0 

15,465 15,465 15,465 
2,910 2,910 2,910 

0 0 0 
0 0 0 
0 0 0 
0 0 0 
0 0 0 

0 0 
0 0 

15,465 15,465 
2,910 2,910 

0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 

18,375 18,375 18,375 18,375 18,375 18.375 18,375 18,375 18,375 18,375 18,375 18,375 18,375 18,375 

18.377 18,377 18,377 18,377 18.377 18,377 18,377 18,377 18,377 18.377 18,377 18,377 18,377 18,377 
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Schedule of Water Contr ibutions i n  A id of Construction By Classification 
Test Year Average balance 
Silver Lake Oaks 
Docket No. 060368-WS 
Test Year Ending 12;31/07 

Florida Public Service Commission 

Schedule A-I2 

Preparer Robert M Griffin 
Page 5 of 5 

Explanation Provide the Adjusted monthly and average ClAC balances by classification If a projected year is employed, provide breakdown for test year, base year and intermediate year also 

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) 18) (9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14) (15) 
Line Pnor Year Test Year Enc Average 
No Descnption 12/31/06 Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct N ov Dec Balance 

WATER 
Cash ClAC 

1 Water Treatment Equipment 
2 MeterFees 
3 Main Extension Charge 
4 Service Installation Fees 

5 Total Cash ClAC 

Properly ClAC 
6 Dist Reservoirs & Standpipes 
7 T&D Mains 

9 MeterslMeter Installation 
10 Hydrants 

11 Total Property ClAC 

12 Total Waler ClAC 

a Se"% 

SEWER 
Cash ClAC 

13 Treatment & D:sposal Equipment 
14 Other 
15 Main Extension Charge 
16 Service Installation Fees 

17 Total Cash ClAC 

18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

Properly CIAC: 
Structures & Improvements 
Collection Sewers- Force 
Collection Sewers- Gravity 
Services to Customers 
Lift Stations 
Pumping Equipment 
Reuse Services 
Reuse Transmission & Dist Mains 
Other Plant Misc Equip 

27 Total Property ClAC 

2a Total Sewer ClAC 

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 
125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

1 27 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
2,772 2,772 2,772 2,772 2,772 2,772 2,772 2,772 2.772 2,772 2.772 2,772 2,772 2,772 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

1,820 1,820 1.820 1,820 1,820 I ,a20 1,820 1,820 1,820 1.820 I ,a20 I ,a20 I .a20 1,820 

4,592 4,592 4,592 4,592 4,592 4,592 4,592 4,592 4,592 4,592 4,592 4,592 4,592 4,592 

4,719 4,719 4,719 4,719 4,719 4,719 4,719 4,719 4,719 4,719 4,719 4,719 4,719 4,719 

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 

0 
0 

15,465 
2,910 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

15,465 
2,910 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

15,465 
2,910 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

15.465 
2,910 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

15,465 
2,910 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

15,465 
2,910 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

15.465 
2,910 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

15,465 
2,910 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

15.465 
2,910 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

15.465 
2,910 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

15.465 
2,910 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

15,465 
2,910 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

15,465 
2,910 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

15,465 
2,910 

0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
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Schedule of Accumulated Amortization of ClAC by Classification 
Test Year Average Balance 
Silver Lake Oaks 

Test Year Ending 12/31/05 
Docket No. 060368-WS 

Florida Publlc Service Commission 

Schedule: A-14 

Preparer Robert M. Griffm 
Page: 2 of 5 

Explanation: Provide the Per Books monthly and average Accumulated Amortization of ClAC balances by classification. If a projected year is employed, pmvide breakdown for test year, base year and intermediate year also 

(1 )  (2 )  (3) (4) (5) (6 )  (7) i8) (9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14) (15) 
Line Prior Year Test Year End Average 
No Description 12/31/04 Jan Feb Mar APr May .tun Jul Aug Sep Oct NOV Dec Balance 

WATER 
Cash 

1 Water Treatment Equipment 
2 Meter Fees 
3 Main Extension Charge 
4 Service Installation Fees 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

5 Total Cash 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Property 
6 Dist Reservoirs & Standpipes 
7 TgDMains 
8 Services 
9 Meters/Meter Installation 
10 Hydrants 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

11 Total Property 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

12 Total Water 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

SEWER 
Cash 

13 Treatment & Disposal Equipment 
14 Other 
15 Main Extension Charge 
16 Service Installation Fees 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

17 Total Cash 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Property 
18 Structures Improvements 
19 Collection Sewers- Force 
20 Collection Sewers- Gravity 
21 Services to Customers 
22 LiR Stations 
23 Pumping Equipment 
24 Reuse Services 
25 Reuse Transmission & Dist Mains 

26 Other Plant Misc Equip 

27 Total Property 

28 Total Sewer 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Note 2005 Per Book balances are zero since system's balances were aggregated at an Administrative Level pending the PSC Order regarding proper balances at 6/04 acquisition 
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Accum h o e  CmC Balances per Books- 2006 

Silverhke oaks - s . w ~ r  272 I 64491 FWS (Saver Lake Oaks - Sewer 
Docket No. 060368 -Ws 
Schedule Year Ended 2006 iortheyearended12/31106 ~ I 
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Schedule of Water and Sewer Accumulated Amortization of ClAC 
Annual Balances Subsequent to Last Established Rate Base 

Florida Public Service Commission 

Silver Lake Oaks 
Docket No. 060368-WS 
Projected Test Year Ending 12/31/07 

Schedule: A-I 3 

Preparer: Robert M. Griffin 
Page: 20f2 

Explanation: Schedule A- I  1 continued 

(1) (2 1 (3 ) 

Line 
Water 

Year End 
Sewer 

Year End 
No. Description Balance Balance 

The balances for this system begin June 30,2004 in accordance with PSC Amendatory Order 

23 
24 
25 

26 
27 
28 

29 

31 
9n JU 

32 
33 
34 

35 
36 
37 

38 
39 
40 

41 
42 
43 

44 
45 
46 

2000 
Additions 
Adjustments 
12/31/00 Balance 

2001 
Additions 
Adjustments 
12/31/01 Balance 

2002 
Additions 

12/31/02 Balance 

2003 
Additions 
Adjustments 
06/30/04 Amend. Order Balance 

2004 
Additions 
Adjustments 
12/31/04 Balance 

2005 
Additions 
Adjustments 
12/31 /05 Balance 

2006 
Additions 
Adjustments 
12/31/06 Balance 

2007 
Additions 
Adjustments 
12/31/07 Balance 

Supporting Schedules: A-12 (pp 2-5) 

A .A:, ,̂*.--̂...4̂ nuJu3 II I I C 1  I c 3  

2.337 

57 
0 

2,394 

167 
0 

2,560 

115 
0 

2,676 

116 
0 

2,792 

29 

10,866 

21 0 
0 

11,076 

420 
0 

11,496 

420 
0 

11.916 

420 
0 

12,336 

71 
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Schedule of Accumulated Amortization of  ClAC by Classification 
Test Year Average Balance 
Silver Lake Oaks 
Docket No. 060368-WS 
Test Year Ending 12/31/05 

Florida Public Service Commission 

Schedule: A- I4  

Preparer: Robert M. Griffin 
Page: 3 0 f 5  

Explanation: Provide the Adjusted monthly and average Accumulated Amortization of ClAC balances by classification. If a projected year is employed, prodde breakdown for test year, base year and intermediate year also. 

(1 ) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) Is:! (9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14) (15) 
Test Year End Average Line Prior Year 

No Descnption 12/31/04 Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Balance 
WATER 
Cash 

1 Water Treatment Equipment 
2 MeterFees 
3 Main Extension Charge 
4 Service Installation Fees 

Property 
6 Dist Reservoirs 8 Standpipes 
7 T8DMains 
8 Services 
9 Meters/Meter Installation 
10 Hydrants 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

1 . O M  1,051 1,059 1,067 1,074 1.082 1,089 1,097 1,104 1,112 1,120 1,127 1,135 1,089 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

1,433 1,439 1,444 1,450 1,456 1,462 i ,467 1,473 1,479 1.485 1.491 1,496 1,502 1.467 

11 Total Property 2.477 2.490 2,503 2.517 2.530 2.543 2.557 2.570 2,583 2.597 2.610 2,623 2.637 2,557 

12 Total Water 2.394 2.408 2,421 2,435 2,449 2,463 2,477 2,491 2,505 2,519 2.533 2,546 2,560 2,477 

SEWER 
Cash 

13 Treatment 8 Disposal Equipment 
14 Other 
15 Main Extension Charge 
16 Service Installation Fees 

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

17 Total Cash 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

Property 
18 Structures 8 Improvements 
19 Collection Sewers- Force 
20 Collection Sewers- Gravity 
21 Services to Customers 
22 Liftstations 
23 Pumping Equipment 
24 Reuse Services 
25 Reuse Transmission & Dist Mains 
26 Other Plant Misc Equip 

0 
0 

9,251 
1.824 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

9.279 
1.831 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 0 
0 0 

9.308 9,336 
1.837 1.843 

0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 

0 
0 

9,365 
1,850 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

9.394 
1.856 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

9,422 
1,863 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

9.451 
1,869 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

9.480 
1.875 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

9.508 
1,882 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

9,537 
1,888 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

9,565 
1.894 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 0 
0 0 

9,594 9,422 
1,901 1.863 

0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 

27 Total Property 11,075 11,110 11.145 11,180 11,215 11,250 11.285 11,320 11,355 11,390 11,425 11,460 11,495 11.285 

28 Total Sewer 11,076 11,111 11,146 11,181 11,216 11,251 11,286 11,321 1 1,356 11.391 11,426 11.461 11,496 11.286 
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Schedule o f  Accumulated Amortization of  ClAC by Classification 
Test Year Average Balance 
Silver Lake Oaks 
Docket No. 060368-WS 
Test Year Ending 12/31/06 

Florida Public Service Commission 

Schedule: A- I4  

Preparer: Robert M. Griffin 
Page: 4 0 f 5  

Explanation: Provide the Adjusted monthly and average Accumulated Amortization of ClAC balances by classification. If a projected year is employed, proiide breakdown for test year, base year and intermediate year also 

No Descnption 12/31/05 Jan Feb Mar May Jun Jul Oct Nov Dec Balance 
WATER 
Cash 

1 Water Treatment Equipment 
2 Meter Fees 
3 Main Extension Charge 
4 Service Installation Fees 

1 1 

0 0 
0 0 

(78) (77) 

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

(77) (76) (76) (75) (75) (74) (73) (73) (72) (72) (71) (75) 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Property 
6 Dist Reservoirs 8 Standpipes 
7 TBD Mains 
8 Services 
9 MeterslMeter Installation 
10 Hydrants 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
1,502 1,507 1,512 1.517 1,523 1.528 1,533 1,539 1,544 1,549 1,555 1,560 1,566 1,534 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

1,135 1,139 1,142 1,146 1,150 1.154 1.158 1,161 1,165 1,169 1,173 1,176 1,180 1,158 

11 Total Property 2,637 2.646 2,655 2.664 2.673 2.682 2,691 2,700 2.709 2.718 2.728 2,737 2.746 2.691 

12 Total Water 

SEWER 
Cash 

13 Treatment 8 Disposal Equipment 
14 Other 
15 Main Extension Charge 
16 Service Installation Fees 

2.560 2.570 2.579 2.589 2.598 2,608 2.617 2.627 2,637 2.647 2,656 2.666 2.676 2.618 

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

17 Total Cash 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

Property 
18 Structures 8 Improvements 
19 Colledon Sewers- Force 
20 Collection Sewers- Gravity 
21 SeMces to Customers 
22 LiftStatlons 
23 Pumping Equipment 
24 Reuse Services 
25 Reuse Transmission 8 Dist Mains 
26 Other Plant MISC Equip 

0 
0 

9.594 
1,901 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

9.623 
1,907 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 0 
0 0 

9,651 9,680 
1,914 1,920 

0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 

0 0 
0 0 

9.708 9,737 
1,926 1,933 

0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 

0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 

9,766 9,794 9,823 9.852 
1,939 1,945 1,952 1.958 

0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 

0 
0 

9,880 
1,965 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

9,909 
1.971 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 0 
0 0 

9.938 9.766 
1,977 1,939 

0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 

27 Total Property 11,495 11,530 11,565 11,600 1 1,635 11,670 17,705 11,740 11,775 11,810 11.845 11,880 11,915 11,705 

28 Total Sewer 11,496 11,531 11,566 11,601 11,636 11,671 11,706 11,741 1 1,776 11.811 1 1.846 11,881 11,916 11,706 
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Schedule of Accumulated Amortization of ClAC by Classification 
Test Year Average Balance 
Sllver Lake Oaks 
Docket No. 060368-WS 
Test Year Ending 12/31/07 

Florida Public Service Commission 

Schedule: A-I4 

Preparer: Robert M. Griffin 
Page: 50f5 

Explanation Provide the Adjusted monthly and average Accumulated Amortization of ClAC balances by classification If a projected year IS emsloyed. provide breakdown for test year, base year and intermediate year also 

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) I8 I (9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14) (15) 
Line Pnor Year Test Year End Average 
No Description 12/31/06 Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep oct Nov Dec Balance 

WATER 
Cash 

1 Water Treatment Equipment 
2 MeterFees 
3 Main Extension Charge 
4 Service Installation Fees 

Property 
6 Dist Reservoirs & Standpipes 
7 T8DMains 
8 Services 
9 Meters/Meter Installation 
10 Hydrants 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
1,566 1,571 1,576 1,582 1.587 1,592 1.598 1.603 1,609 1.614 1,619 1,625 1,630 1.598 
1,180 1.184 1.188 1,192 1,195 1,199 1,203 1,207 1,211 1.214 1.218 1,222 1,226 1.203 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

11 Total Property 2,746 2,755 2.764 2.773 2.782 2,792 2.801 2.810 2.819 2,828 2.837 2,847 2.856 2.801 

12 Total Water 2.676 2,685 2.695 2,705 2.714 2,724 2,734 2,743 2,753 2,763 2,772 2.782 2.792 2.734 

SEWER 
Cash 

13 Treatment 8 Disposal Equipment 
14 Other 
15 Main Extension Charge 
16 Service Installation Fees 

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 .  1 1 1 1 1 1 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

17 Total Cash 1 I 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

Property 
18 Structures & Improvements 
19 Collection Sewers- Force 
20 Collection Sewers- Gravity 
21 Services to Customers 
22 LiftStations 
23 Pumping Equipment 
24 Reuse Services 
25 Reuse Transmission 8 Dist Mains 
26 Other Plant Misc Equip 

27 Total Property 

28 Total Sewer 

0 
0 

9.938 
1,977 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 0 
0 0 

9.966 9,995 
1.984 1,990 

0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 

0 
0 

10,023 
1,997 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

10.052 
2.003 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

10.081 
2,009 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

10,109 
2.016 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

11.915 11,950 11.985 12,020 12.055 12,090 12.125 

0 
0 

10,138 
2,022 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

10.167 
2.028 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

10.195 
2,035 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

10,224 
2.041 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

10.253 
2.048 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

10,281 
2,054 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

10,109 
2,016 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

12.160 12,195 12,230 12,265 12,300 12,335 12.125 

11.916 11,951 11.986 12.021 12.056 12.091 12,126 12,161 12,196 12.231 12.266 12.301 12,336 12,126 

I 

Q 
6 
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